

## DEAR CHARLES POOVAKAN,

Thank you for considering CDW•G for your computing needs. The details of your quote are below. <u>Click</u> <u>here</u> to convert your quote to an order.

QUOTE #	QUOTE DATE	QUOTE REFERENCE	CUSTOM	ER # G	RAND TOTAL	
KWQT387	KWQT387 9/16/2019 QUOTE #3		19796	58	\$36,594.80	
	· · · ·			·		
QUOTE DETAILS						
ITEM		QTY	CDW#	UNIT PRICE	EXT. PRICE	
EATON MONROVIA BAT	REPLACE, 3 YEAR	1	5675599	\$18,750.00	\$18,750.00	
Mfg. Part#: SQ-236725-3						
Electronic distribution - NC	) MEDIA					
Contract: MARKET						
Powerware 9355 Batter	<u>y Module</u>	1	928331	\$8,890.00	\$8,890.00	
Mfg. Part#: 103004868						
UNSPSC: 43201601						
Contract: MARKET						
Eaton ePDU MA EMAU06	5-10 - power distribution u	nit - 5.76 1	4203362	\$950.00	\$950.00	
kW						
Mfg. Part#: EMAU06-10						
UNSPSC: 39121017						
Contract: MARKET						
Eaton Intelligent Power	Manager Basic - license -	<b>100 nodes</b> 1	5392494	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	
Mfg. Part#: IPM-BASIC-10	0			. ,		
UNSPSC: 43232804						
Electronic distribution - NC	) MEDIA					
Contract: MARKET						
Eaton Intelligent Power	Manager Basic - license -	35 nodes 1	5391088	\$1,970.00	\$1,970.00	
Mfg. Part#: IPM-BASIC-35				+ =, = : 0100	+ = , = , = , = , = , = , = , = , = , =	
UNSPSC: 43232804						
Electronic distribution - NC	) MEDIA					
Contract: MARKET						
PURCHASER BILLING IN	NFO			SUBTOTAL	\$35,660.00	

PURCHASER BILLING INFO	SUBTOTAL	\$35,660.00		
Billing Address:	SHIPPING	\$0.00		
MONROVIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DST ACCTS PAYABLE	SALES TAX	\$934.80		
325 E HUNTINGTON DR MONROVIA, CA 91016-6419	GRAND TOTAL	\$36,594.80		
Phone: (626) 359-9181 Payment Terms: NET 30 Days-Govt/Ed				
DELIVER TO	Please remit payments to:	Please remit payments to:		
Shipping Address: MONROVIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DST WAREHOUSE 1001 S CALIFORNIA AVE MONROVIA, CA 91016-6349 Shipping Method: DROP SHIP-COMMON CARRIER	CDW Government 75 Remittance Drive Suite 1515 Chicago, IL 60675-1515	75 Remittance Drive Suite 1515		

Need Assistance? CDW•G SALES CONTACT INFORMATION								
	Charleen Chu	I	(866) 339-5678	Ι	charchu@cdwg.com			

This quote is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at <a href="http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx">http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx</a> For more information, contact a CDW account manager

© 2019 CDW•G LLC, 200 N. Milwaukee Avenue, Vernon Hills, IL 60061 | 800.808.4239